
Endranaliste U18
Platz Name Verein

1. Huber, Christopher HSV Neusiedl/See
2. Saprykin, Artem TTCAngern
3. Ehn, Robert SVS Niederösterreich

Oller, Benjamin TTC Guntramsdorf
5. Nezhvba, Lukas TTCAngern

Ovadias, Odvsseas TTC Guntramsdorf
Schallmaver, Richard TTC Guntramsdorf
Stadler, Felix Polizei SV Wien

9. Damböck, Daniel TTV Herzogenburg
Hahn, Oliver TTCAngern
Hochaerner, Lukas SG St.VeitlHainfeld
Loiberspäck, Markus TTSV Weigelsdorf
Maraetin, Philip SG St.VeitlHainfeld
Nürnberaer, Lukas TTCAngern
Scharf, Felix TTC Guntramsdorf
Spieael, Ramon Polizei SV Wien

17. Borbely, Julia HSV Neusiedl/See
Cadek, Christopher TTV Wr.Neudorf
Golubich, Walter HSV Neusiedl/See
Gutdeutsch, Daniel TTC Bruck
Haberler, Philipp SV OMV Gänsemdorf
Höflich, Samuel HSV NeusiedVSee
Langer, Andreas TTC Gallbrunn
Mader, Thomas TTCAngern
Panny, Roland SV OMV Gänserndorf
Pozsonyi, Jeffrey TTC Bruck
Pucher, Thomas TTC Gallbrunn
Reichei, Sascha TTCAngern
Soldan, Sandro SV OMV Gänserndorf
Veinoska, Daniel TTSV Weigelsdorf
Waaner, Christopher Polizei SV Wien

33. Heinrich, David SV OMV Gänsemdorf
Kilian, Marc TTC Bruck
Lehner, Alexander TTC Angern
Papai, Daniel TTC Bruck

Endrangliste U13 Blitz

VereinPlatz Name
1. Höflich, Samuel HSV NeusiedVSee
2. Gutdeutsch, Daniel TTC Bruck
3. Papai, Daniel

Pernt, Fabian
TTC Bruck
Polizei SV Wien

5. Kilian, Marc
Loiberspäck, Markus

TTC Bruck
TTSV Weigelsdorf

Spie el, Ramon Polizei SV Wien
Thu ,Tobias TTC Halbturn

9. Eder, Sebastian
Köni ,Ela

TTV St.GeorgenlYbbsfelde
HSV Neusiedl/See

Pitzer, Julian TTC Halbturn
Pourbiatan ,Abtin TTC Olympic
Pöhacker, Dominik TTV Wr.Neudorf
Vu-icic, Mario TTC Gallbrunn
Vu-icic, Toni TTC Gallbrunn

17. Fitz, Markus
Herzo ,Lukas

TTV Wr.Neudorf
TTC Olympic

Palme, Felix Polizei SV Wien
TTC GallbrunnPucher, Judith

Endranaliste U18 Blitz
Platz Name Verein

1. Stadler, Felix Polizei SV Wien
2. Wagner, Christopher Polizei SV Wien
3. Schallmaver, Richard TTC Guntramsdorf

Scharf, Felix TTC Guntramsdorf
5. Damböck, Daniel TTV Herzogenburg

Mader, Thomas TTCAngern
Ovadias, Odysseas TTC Guntramsdorf
Reichei, Sascha TTCAngem

9. Gutdeutsch, Daniel TTC Bruck
Haberler, Philipp SV OMV Gänserndorf
Hahn, Oliver TTCAngern
Heinrich, David SV OMV Gänsemdorf
Hochgerner, Lukas SG St.VeitlHainfeld
Lehner, Alexander TTCAngern
Margetin, Philip SG St.VeitlHainfeld
Nürnberger, Lukas TTCAngern

17. Borbelv, Julia HSV Neusiedl/See
Höflich, Samuel HSV Neusiedl/See
Kilian, Marc TTC Bruck
Langer, Andreas TTC Gallbrunn
Papai, Daniel TTC Bruck
Pernt, Fabian Polizei SV Wien
Pozsonvi, Jeffrey TTC Bruck
Pucher, Thomas TTC Gallbrunn

33. Vejnoska, Daniel TTSV Weigelsdorf
Pannv, Roland SV OMV Gänserndorf
Nezhvba, Lukas TTCAngern
Loiberspäck, Markus TTSV Weigelsdorf
Golubich, Walter HSV NeusiedVSee
Cadek, Christopher TTV Wr.Neudorf

Endranaliste U13

Platz Name Verein
1. Ovadias, Odysseas TTC Guntramsdorf
2. Damböck, Daniel TTV Herzogenburg
3. Panny, Roland SV OMV Gänserndorf

Oller, Benjamin TTC Guntramsdorf
5. Gutdeutsch, Daniel TTC Bruck

Höflich, Samuel HSV Neusiedl/See
Loiberspäck, Markus TTSV Weigelsdorf
Thurv, Tobias TTC Halbturn

9. Eder, Sebastian TTV SI.GeorgenlYbbsfelde
Fitz, Markus TTV Wr. Neudorf
Kilian, Marc TTC Bruck
König, Ela HSV Neusiedl/See
Pernt, Fabian Polizei SV Wien
Petrekova, Daniela TTC Bruck
Pourbiatany, Abtin TTCOlympic
Spiegel, Ramon Polizei SV Wien

17. Ferencz, Robert TTV Wr.Neudorf
Herzog, Lukas TTC Olympic
Maurer, Marc SV Sierndorf
Palme, Felix Polizei SV Wien
Papal, Daniel TTC Bruck
Pitzer, Julian TTC Halbturn
Pucher, Judith TTC Gallbrunn
Pöhacker, Dominik TTV Wr.Neudorf
Schöningh, Anna TTC Halbturn
Sellmeister, Lorenz TTV Wr.Neudorf
Starkmann, Nicole TTC Halbturn
Vujicic, Mario TTC Gallbrunn
Vujicic, Toni TTC Gallbrunn



NQuhwuchs turnier
Endranaliste U15

Platz Name Verein
1. Stadler, Felix Polizei SV Wien
2. Oller, Benjamin TTC Guntramsdorf
3. Ovadias, Odysseas TTC Guntramsdorf

Saprykin, Artem TTCAngem
5. Höflich, Samuel HSV Neusiedl/See

Schallmayer, Richard TTC Guntramsdorf
Vejnoska, Daniel TTSV Weigelsdorf
Wagner, Christopher Polizei SV Wien

9. Damböck, Daniel TTV Herzogenburg
Eder, Sebastian TTV St.GeorgenlYbbsfelde
Heinrich, David SV OMV Gänsemdorf
Hochqerner, Lukas SG St.VeitlHainfeld
Loiberspäck, Markus TTSV Weigelsdorf
NürnberQer, Lukas TTC Angern
Pernt, Fabian Polizei SV Wien
Scharf, Felix TTC Guntramsdorf

17. Gutdeutsch, Daniel TTC Bruck
König, Ela HSV Neusiedl/See
Lehner, Alexander TTCAngern
Mader, Thomas TTCAngem
Maurer, Marc SV Sierndorf
Panny, Roland SV OMV Ganserndorf
Petrekova, Daniela TTC Bruck
Pozsonyi, Jeffrey TTC Bruck
Reichei, Sascha TTCAngern
Sellmeister, Lorenz TTV Wr.Neudorf
Soldan, Sandro SV OMV Gänserndorf
Spiegel, Ramon Polizei SV Wien
Starkmann, Nicole TTC Halbturn
Vujicic, Toni TTC Gallbrunn
Weinkum, Max SVS Niederösterreich
Ziniel, Lisa TTC Halbturn

33. Borbelv, Julia HSV NeusiedllSee
Ferencz, Robert TTV Wr.Neudorf
Fitz, Markus TTV Wr.Neudorf
Haberler, Philipp SV OMV Gänsemdorf
Kilian, Marc TTC Bruck
Margetin, Philip SG St.VeitlHainfeld
Palme, Felix Polizei SV Wien
Papai, Daniel TTC Bruck
Pucher, Judith TTC Gallbrunn
Pucher, Thomas TTC Gallbrunn
Pöhacker, Dominik TTV Wr.Neudorf
Vujicic, Mario TTC Gallbrunn
Vujicic, Matej TTC Gallbrunn

Endrangliste Hobby U18

Platz Name Verein
1. Mihali, Andreas TTC Bruck
2. Raith, Florian TTC Gallbrun
3. Wannasek, Andreas TTC Gallbrun
4. Sie I, Ma)( TTC Bruck

wiLL
Endranaliste U15 Blitz

Platz Name Verein
1. Schallmayer, TTC Guntramsdorf

Richard
2. Haberler, Philipp SVOMV

Gänserndorf
3.Damböck, TTV Herzogenburg

Daniel
Pucher, Thomas TTC Gallbrunn

5. Heinrich, David SVOMV
Gänserndorf

Scharf, Felix TTC Guntramsdorf
Soldan, Sandro SVOMV

Gänsemdorf
Vejnoska, Danie TTSV Weigelsdorf

9. Gutdeutsch, TTC Bruck
Daniel
Hochgerner, SG
Lukas StVeitlHainfeld
Höflich, Samuel HSV Neusiedl/See
Kilian, Marc TTC Bruck
König, Ela HSV NeusiedllSee
Lehner, TTCAngern
Alexander
Loiberspäck, TTSV Weigelsdorf
Markus
Papai, Daniel TTC Bruck

17. Fitz, Markus TTV Wr. Neudorf
Mader, Thomas TTC Angern
Nürnberger, TTC Angern
Lukas
Pernt, Fabian Polizei SV Wien
Reichei, Sascha TTC Angern
Sellmeister, TTV Wr.Neudorf
Lorenz
Spiegel, Ramon Polizei SV Wien
Vujicic, Mario TTC Gallbrunn
Vujicic, Toni TTC Gallbrunn
Wagner, Polizei SV Wien
Christopher

33. Borbely, Julia HSV Neusiedl/See

Endranaliste U11
Platz Name Verein

1. Gutdeutsch, Daniel TTC Bruck
2. Herzog, Lukas TTC Olympic
3. Loiberspäck, Markus TTSV Weigelsdorl

Thury, Tobias TTC Halbturn
5. Pitzer, Julian TTC Halbturn

Pourbiatany, Abtin TTC Olympic
Vujicic, Mario TTC Gallbrunn

9. König, Ela HSV Neusiedl/Se
Palme, Felix Polizei SV Wien

Endranaliste U11 Blitz

Platz Name Verein
1. Loiberspäck, TTSV Weigelsdorf

Markus
2. Pitzer, Julian TTC Halbturn
3. Thury, Tobias TTC Halbturn

Vujicic, Mario TTC Gallbrunn
5. König, Eta HSV NeusiedllSe

Vujicic, Toni TTC Gallbrunn
9. Pourbiatany, Abtin TTCOlympic

Palme, Felix Polizei SV Wien


